
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

171 
70 

110 
138 
253 
515 
902 
904 

61 

Name 

Beinlich Christoph 
Anders Cronberg 
Danny Lambrecht 
Rune Romdal 
Geir Jostein Dahl 
Jonas Husted 
Mads Gade Faartoft 
Jakob Søgaard Kristensen 
Mareike  Herget 

Class 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Race! 

Best Tm 

1:48.225 
1:50.184 
1:51.633 
1:51.759 
1:51.899 
1:53.914 
1:56.678 
1:56.819 

Diff 

1.959 
3.408 
3.534 
3.674 
5.689 
8.453 
8.594 

Best Speed 

140,108 
137,617 
135,831 
135,678 
135,508 
133,111 
129,958 
129,801 

- 

In Lap 

5 
2 
5 
6 
5 
3 
2 
2 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Norge 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 04-10-2015 15:54:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Most  
Sunday 

05 Black-Red 1540-1555 

Practice started at 15:38:37 

Most 4,212 km 

04-10-2015 15:40 


